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Raynes Park 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

BUSHEY COURT Unknown suspects had stolen victim's pedal cycle. 05/03/2021 
10:00:00 

05/03/2021 
18:00:00 

Raynes Park Criminal Damage 
To Other Bldg 

AMITY GROVE Criminal damage caused by suspects unknown to the 
informant. 

13/04/2021 
20:15:00 

  

Raynes Park Burglary - 
Residential 

DURRINGTON PARK 
ROAD 

An unknown suspect gained entry into an open shed 
at the front of victim's house and stole two bicycles. 

13/03/2021 
22:00:00 

14/03/2021 
18:00:00 

Raynes Park Theft From M/V BEVERLEY WAY By unknown suspect smashing window of car and 
making of with property in direction unknown. 

15/04/2021 
20:45:00 

15/04/2021 
21:45:00 

Raynes Park Burglary - 
Residential 

MELBURY GARDENS By suspect forcing entry in to premises and placed 
fridge behind the door preventing it from opening 
and then left via the bedroom window. 

16/04/2021 
21:52:00 

  

Raynes Park Criminal Damage 
To Other Bldg 

FARNHAM 
GARDENS 

Four 8 to 10 years old believed to cut victim's TV line 19/04/2021 
09:00:00 

19/04/2021 
09:30:00 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

AMITY GROVE Suspect has stolen the victim's bicycle from inside the 
store 

22/04/2021 
21:10:00 

  

Raynes Park Theft From M/V SPENCER ROAD Effected by suspect unknown removing both vehicle 
registration plates from victim's car 

25/04/2021 
20:00:00 

26/04/2021 
12:00:00 

 


