Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures April 2021

Raynes Park

Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of	BUSHEY COURT	Unknown suspects had stolen victim's pedal cycle.	05/03/2021	05/03/2021
	Pedal Cycles			10:00:00	18:00:00
Raynes Park	Criminal Damage	AMITY GROVE	Criminal damage caused by suspects unknown to the	13/04/2021	
	To Other Bldg		informant.	20:15:00	
Raynes Park	Burglary -	DURRINGTON PARK	An unknown suspect gained entry into an open shed	13/03/2021	14/03/2021
	Residential	ROAD	at the front of victim's house and stole two bicycles.	22:00:00	18:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From M/V	BEVERLEY WAY	By unknown suspect smashing window of car and	15/04/2021	15/04/2021
			making of with property in direction unknown.	20:45:00	21:45:00
Raynes Park	Burglary -	MELBURY GARDENS	By suspect forcing entry in to premises and placed	16/04/2021	
	Residential		fridge behind the door preventing it from opening	21:52:00	
			and then left via the bedroom window.		
Raynes Park	Criminal Damage	FARNHAM	Four 8 to 10 years old believed to cut victim's TV line	19/04/2021	19/04/2021
	To Other Bldg	GARDENS		09:00:00	09:30:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of	AMITY GROVE	Suspect has stolen the victim's bicycle from inside the	22/04/2021	
	Pedal Cycles		store	21:10:00	
Raynes Park	Theft From M/V	SPENCER ROAD	Effected by suspect unknown removing both vehicle	25/04/2021	26/04/2021
			registration plates from victim's car	20:00:00	12:00:00